lournal of

athematical
nequalities

Volume 6, Number 3 (2012), 419-429 doi:10.7153/jmi-06-39

[1]
[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]
[6]

[7]
[8]

SEVERAL INTEGRAL INEQUALITIES ON TIME SCALES

L1 YIN, QIU-MING LUO AND FENG QI

Abstract. In this paper, we provide some new integral inequalities of Qi type on time scales by
using elementary analytic methods.
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